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1 Anna-Lena Ziegler 2006 0,40 3,30 2,50 2,90 3,30 1.

2 Emma Acova 2006 0,40 2,40 2,60 2,50 2,90 2.

3 Katharina Labacher 2008 0,20 2,10 2,70 2,40 2,60 3.

4 Flora Knittel 2011 0,40 1,00 1,10 1,05 1,45 4.

Schülerinnen Zweikampf  AK   2003 - 2010    Gerade
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1 Lea Liedl 2010 1,40 3,40 3,20 3,30 4,70 1.

7 Caroline Hartmann 2005 1,20 2,90 2,90 2,90 4,10 2.

6 Anna Schön 2007 0,40 1,70 1,50 1,60 2,00 3.

5 Anna Hofmann 2007 0,80 2,40 2,90 2,65 3,45 4.

2 Luisa Galvan 2009 1,20 1,80 1,30 1,55 2,75 5.

3 Selina Saria 2009 1,60 0,80 1,30 1,05 2,65 6.

4 Paula Poppenberger 2008 0,80 0,80 1,50 1,15 1,95 7.

8 Marlena Wieser 2003 0,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,40 8.
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2 Luisa Galvan 2009 0,00 4,00 4,10 4,05 4,05 0,00 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 1.

3 Selina Saria 2009 0,00 4,10 4,20 4,15 4,15 0,00 3,90 4,40 4,15 4,15 4,15 2.

1 Lea Liedl 2010 0,00 3,10 3,20 3,15 3,15 0,00 3,40 3,90 3,65 3,65 3,65 3.

4 Paula Poppenberger 2008 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,50 3,80 3,65 3,65 3,65 3.

7 Caroline Hartmann 2005 0,00 3,10 3,30 3,20 3,20 0,00 3,60 3,60 3,60 3,60 3,60 5.

5 Anna Hofmann 2007 0,00 3,20 3,40 3,30 3,30 0,00 3,00 3,20 3,10 3,10 3,30 6.

6 Anna Schön 2007 0,00 2,80 3,00 2,90 2,90 0,00 3,10 3,40 3,25 3,25 3,25 7.

8 Marlena Wieser 2003 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 * 0 8.
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1 Lea Liedl 2010 4,70 3,65 8,35 1.

7 Caroline Hartmann 2005 4,10 3,60 7,70 2.

2 Luisa Galvan 2009 2,75 4,50 7,25 3.

3 Selina Saria 2009 2,65 4,15 6,80 4.

5 Anna Hoffmann 2007 3,45 3,30 6,75 5.

4 Paula Poppenberger 2008 1,95 3,65 5,60 6.

6 Anna Schön 2007 2,00 3,25 5,25 7.

8 Marlena Wieser 2003 0,40 0,00 0,40 8.
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Gesamtwertung - Zweikampf Schülerinnen  AK 2003 -2010
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2 Julia Kurz 2005 2,30 4,40 4,60 4,50 6,80 2,30 3,50 3,00 3,25 5,55 6,80 1.

4 Christina Schäffl 2005 2,00 3,80 3,40 3,60 5,60 2,30 4,30 4,40 4,35 6,65 6,65 2.

1 Marie Gangl 2005 2,30 3,70 4,20 3,95 6,25 2,80 3,30 3,80 3,55 6,35 6,35 3.

3 Emilie Memeti 2005 2,00 3,00 3,60 3,30 5,30 2,00 3,50 4,00 3,75 5,75 5,75 4.
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1 Marie Gangl 2005 6,20 4,10 4,10 4,10 10,30 1.

3 Emilie Memeti 2005 5,00 3,20 3,70 3,45 8,45 2.

4 Christina Schäffl 2005 5,20 2,20 2,70 2,45 7,65 3.

2 Julia Kurz 2005 3,00 2,50 2,30 2,40 5,40 4.
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1 Marie Gangl 2005 3,60 2,20 2,30 2,50 2,20 2,25 5,85 1.

4 Christina Schäffl 2005 2,20 2,30 2,40 2,40 2,50 2,40 4,60 2.

3 Emilie Memeti 2005 1,40 1,50 2,50 2,50 1,30 2,00 3,40 3.

2 Julia Kurz 2005 1,80 0,70 1,30 1,40 0,80 1,05 2,85 4.
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1 Marie Gangl 2005 6,35 10,30 5,85 22,50 1

4 Christina Schäffl 2005 6,65 7,65 4,60 18,90 2

3 Emilie Memeti 2005 5,75 8,45 3,40 17,60 3

2 Julia Kurz 2005 6,80 5,40 2,85 15,05 4
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1 Lara Galvan 2003 2,30 4,10 4,50 4,30 6,60 2,30 3,90 4,00 3,95 6,25 6,60 1.

2 Selina Memeti 2003 2,00 3,80 4,00 3,90 5,90 2,00 3,90 4,40 4,15 6,15 6,15 2.

3 Malena Kernacs 2002 x x x x x x x x x x 0,00 3.
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3 Malena Kernacs 2002 6,60 4,70 4,90 4,80 11,40 1.

2 Selina Memeti 2003 4,20 2,60 2,90 2,75 6,95 2.

1 Lara Galvan 2003 2,80 3,80 3,60 3,70 6,50 3.
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3 Malena Kernacs 2002 6,60 3,50 3,60 4,20 3,40 3,55 10,15 1.

2 Selina Memeti 2003 2,20 0,50 1,10 1,30 0,80 0,95 3,15 2.

1 Lara Galvan 2003 1,60 1,80 1,30 1,40 0,10 1,35 2,95 3.
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3 Malena Kernacs 2002 0,00 11,40 10,15 21,55 1.

2 Selina Memeti 2003 6,15 6,95 3,15 16,25 2.

1 Lara Galvan 2003 6,60 6,50 2,95 16,05 3.
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2 Veronika Brunnauer 1997 3,30 4,30 4,60 4,45 7,75 3,30 3,20 3,50 3,35 6,65 7,75 1.

3 Birgit Halwachs 2001 2,30 4,30 3,90 4,1 6,40 2,30 3,90 4,10 4,00 6,30 6,40 2.

1 Marina Porenta 1997 1,00 3,60 3,50 3,55 4,55 1,00 3,80 4,10 3,95 4,95 4,95 3.
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2 Veronika Brunnauer 1997 4,80 2,80 2,20 2,50 1,70 2,10 1,90 9,20 1.

3 Birgit Halwachs 2001 4,00 1,90 2,30 2,10 1,80 1,60 1,70 7,80 2.

1 Marina Porenta 1997 4,20 0,00 0,70 0,35 1,20 1,10 1,15 5,70 3.
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3 Birgit Halwachs 2001 5,20 2,60 2,90 3,00 3,10 2,95 8,15 1.

2 Veronika Brunnauer 1997 0,60 2,70 2,60 1,50 1,50 2,05 7,05 2.  

1 Marina Porenta 1997 2,80 1,60 2,70 2,70 1,80 2,25 5,05 3.
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2 Veronika Brunnauer 1997 7,75 9,20 7,05 24,00 1

3 Birgit Halwachs 2001 6,40 7,80 8,15 22,35 2

1 Marina Porenta 1997 4,95 5,70 5,05 15,70 3
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